

223589 - Papetti's® Fully-Cooked 5" x 2.5" Singlefold Omelet f...

Conveniently heat and serve, perfect for kitchens with limited equipment, and labor. Build guest satisfaction with consistent appearance and taste. Single fold omelet filled with colby cheese.



MARKETING



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
46025-85137-00	223589	10746025851377	144/2.1 oz

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
PAPETTI'S®	MICHAEL FOODS INC.	Eggs Products/Substitutes

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
20.744 LBR	18.9 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	Yes

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
15.875 INH	11.875 INH	8.125 INH	0.89 FTQ	10x8	365 Days	-20 FAH / 0.0 FAH

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS



Trucks carrying this product will be loaded and transported in a sanitary manner following all requirements stated in this specification. Product will be transported and stored at a temperature of 0°F (-17.7°C) or below with the actual temperature not to exceed 10°F.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS



Perfect as a center-plate option, especially for feeding large groups (buffets), or as part of a sandwich build or wrap.

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS



Preheat Temp 250°F; Time from Frozen 19 - 22 min; Time from Thawed 15 - 18 min; Preheat oven. Place a single layer of product in full-size steamer pan sprayed with non-stick cooking spray; do not cover. Bake until thoroughly heated.

Nutrition Facts

144 Servings per container

Serving Size 60.00 GM (1 omelet)

Amount Per Serving

Calories **120**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 10 g **13%**

Saturated Fat 3.5 g **18%**

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 165 mg **55%**

Sodium 300 mg **13%**

Total Carbohydrates 1 g **0%**

Dietary Fiber 0 g **0%**

Total Sugars 0 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars **0%**

Protein 7 g

Vitamin D 1 mcg 6%

Calcium 83 mg 6%

Iron 1 mg 6%

Potassium 73 mg 2%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS



EGG PATTY: WHOLE EGGS, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, SALT, WHEY SOLIDS, NONFAT DRIED MILK AND CITRIC ACID. FILLING: PASTEURIZED PROCESS COLBY CHEESE (COLBY CHEESE (MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES), WATER, CREAM, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SORBIC ACID (PRESERVATIVE), COLOR ADDED (PAPRIKA AND ANNATTO)).

ALLERGENS



C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

Milk - C

Peanuts - N

Eggs - C

Tree - N

Soybean - N

Fish - N

Wheat - N

Shellfish - NI

Sesame - N

Crustaceans - N

AU - MC

Cereals - N

BB - N

Celery - N

Mustard - N

Lupine - N

Poppy Seeds - N

Molluscs - N

MORE INFORMATION



Telephone : 877-727-3884

223589 - Papetti's® Fully-Cooked 5" x 2.5" Singlefold Omelet f...

Conveniently heat and serve, perfect for kitchens with limited equipment, and labor. Build guest satisfaction with consistent appearance and taste. Single fold omelet filled with colby cheese.

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	120
Protein	7 g
Total Carbohydrates	1 g
Sugars	0 g
Dietary Fiber	0 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	10 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	3.5 g
Added Sugars	0 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	165 mg
Vitamin D	1 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	300 mg
Calcium	83 mg
Iron	1 mg
Potassium	73 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



GLUTEN	FREE_FROM
--------	-----------

VEGETARIAN	YES
------------	-----

FREE_FROM_GLUTEN	YES
------------------	-----

MORE IMAGES

